
Paroldo 22 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 6 DAZIANO L. 17:50.817
Tempo gara

1 2:10.878 + 02.392 15:46:18.517  42,360

2 2:08.486 --------- 15:48:27.003  43,149

3 2:09.903 + 01.417 15:50:36.906  42,678

4 2:09.757 + 01.271 15:52:46.663  42,726

5 2:09.489 + 01.003 15:54:56.152  42,814

6 2:10.614 + 02.128 15:57:06.766  42,446

7 2:11.853 + 03.367 15:59:18.619  42,047

8 2:11.303 + 02.817 16:01:29.922  42,223

 Po. 2 - # 9 PICCO A. + 23.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.027 + 05.732 15:46:25.425  40,757

2 2:13.870 + 03.575 15:48:39.295  41,413

3 2:13.360 + 03.065 15:50:52.655  41,572

4 2:11.191 + 00.896 15:53:03.846  42,259

5 2:10.295 --------- 15:55:14.141  42,550

6 2:12.653 + 02.358 15:57:26.794  41,793

7 2:12.820 + 02.525 15:59:39.614  41,741

8 2:13.709 + 03.414 16:01:53.323  41,463

 Po. 3 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 1:00.954
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.136 + 02.507 15:46:25.240  40,724

2 2:13.629 --------- 15:48:38.869  41,488

3 2:17.062 + 03.433 15:50:55.931  40,449

4 2:18.074 + 04.445 15:53:14.005  40,152

5 2:19.911 + 06.282 15:55:33.916  39,625

6 2:19.192 + 05.563 15:57:53.108  39,830

7 2:20.293 + 06.664 16:00:13.401  39,517

8 2:17.475 + 03.846 16:02:30.876  40,327

 Po. 4 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 1:04.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.918 + 01.387 15:46:26.488  40,789

2 2:14.549 + 00.018 15:48:41.037  41,204

3 2:16.048 + 01.517 15:50:57.085  40,750

4 2:28.312 + 13.781 15:53:25.397  37,381

5 2:18.238 + 03.707 15:55:43.635  40,105

6 2:18.895 + 04.364 15:58:02.530  39,915

7 2:16.883 + 02.352 16:00:19.413  40,502

8 2:14.531 --------- 16:02:33.944  41,210

 Po. 5 - # 38 REGALDO C. + 1:17.806
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.870 --------- 15:46:28.350  40,804

2 2:19.196 + 03.326 15:48:47.546  39,829

3 2:21.926 + 06.056 15:51:09.472  39,063

4 2:18.900 + 03.030 15:53:28.372  39,914

5 2:20.400 + 04.530 15:55:48.772  39,487

6 2:20.588 + 04.718 15:58:09.360  39,434

7 2:19.550 + 03.680 16:00:28.910  39,728

8 2:18.818 + 02.948 16:02:47.728  39,937

 Po. 6 - # 278 MELACARNE F. + 1:51.518
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.769 + 04.537 15:46:36.591  38,295

2 2:20.232 --------- 15:48:56.823  39,534

3 2:24.756 + 04.524 15:51:21.579  38,299

4 2:22.567 + 02.335 15:53:44.146  38,887

5 2:21.382 + 01.150 15:56:05.528  39,213

5 2:21.382 + 01.150 15:56:05.528  0,000

6 2:24.798 + 04.566 15:58:30.530  38,288

7 2:25.652 + 05.420 16:00:56.182  38,063

8 2:25.258 + 05.026 16:03:21.440  38,167

 Po. 7 - # 999 PORCELLATO G. + 1:54.520
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.537 + 04.393 15:46:43.170  38,357

2 2:25.983 + 05.839 15:49:09.153  37,977

3 2:24.098 + 03.954 15:51:33.251  38,474

4 2:22.232 + 02.088 15:53:55.483  38,979

5 2:24.132 + 03.988 15:56:19.615  38,465

6 2:23.751 + 03.607 15:58:43.366  38,567

7 2:20.932 + 00.788 16:01:04.298  39,338

8 2:20.144 --------- 16:03:24.442  39,559

 Po. 8 - # 127 RAGLIA G. + 1:56.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.472 + 07.399 15:46:44.997  37,594

2 2:25.201 + 05.128 15:49:10.198  38,182

3 2:24.822 + 04.749 15:51:35.020  38,281

4 2:23.828 + 03.755 15:53:58.848  38,546

5 2:25.754 + 05.681 15:56:24.602  38,037

6 2:21.484 + 01.411 15:58:46.086  39,185

7 2:20.073 --------- 16:01:06.159  39,579

8 2:20.279 + 00.206 16:03:26.438  39,521

 Po. 9 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 2:11.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.199 + 05.360 15:46:39.916  37,921

2 2:27.398 + 06.559 15:49:07.314  37,612

3 2:25.272 + 04.433 15:51:32.586  38,163

4 2:25.117 + 04.278 15:53:57.703  38,204

5 2:26.178 + 05.339 15:56:23.881  37,926

6 2:22.734 + 01.895 15:58:46.615  38,841

7 2:20.839 --------- 16:01:07.454  39,364

8 2:34.011 + 13.172 16:03:41.465  35,997

 Po. 10 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.139 + 00.337 15:46:41.879  37,679

2 2:26.802 --------- 15:49:08.681  37,765

3 2:32.271 + 05.469 15:51:40.952  36,409

4 2:31.249 + 04.447 15:54:12.201  36,655

5 2:34.539 + 07.737 15:56:46.740  35,874

6 2:39.240 + 12.438 15:59:25.980  34,815

7 2:37.789 + 10.987 16:02:03.769  35,136

 Po. 11 - # 199 BARATTO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.310 --------- 15:46:57.115  35,243

2 2:40.750 + 03.440 15:49:37.865  34,488

3 2:42.459 + 05.149 15:52:20.324  34,126

4 2:38.462 + 01.152 15:54:58.786  34,986

5 2:40.677 + 03.367 15:57:39.463  34,504

6 2:39.468 + 02.158 16:00:18.931  34,766

7 2:40.478 + 03.168 16:02:59.409  34,547

 Po. 12 - # 221 SORBA E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.312 --------- 15:46:57.832  34,368

2 3:28.010 + 46.698 15:50:25.842  26,653

3 2:42.547 + 01.235 15:53:08.389  34,107

4 2:47.848 + 06.536 15:55:56.237  33,030

5 2:49.417 + 08.105 15:58:45.654  32,724

6 2:50.766 + 09.454 16:01:36.420  32,465

 Po. 13 - # 110 VARALDI S. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.604 --------- 15:46:59.523  34,955

2 5:41.712 + 3:03.108 15:52:41.235  16,224

Fastest lap: 2:08.486
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